H IGH PRESSURE TECH NOLOGY
VALVES AND FITTINGS UP TO 14,000 BAR
WATER-JET CUTTING SYSTEMS HIGH-PRESSURE PUMPS AND GAS BOOSTERS
TEST AND CONTROL EQUIPMENT
HIGH-PRESSURE HOSES
Working pressures up to 2800 bar (40,000 psi)
Low volumetric expansion
Small outside diameter

For fitting type A For fitting type B For fitting type C
1/4”-28 UNF-LH (b) 3/8”-24 UNF-LH (b) 9/16”-18 UNF-LH (b)
Ordering code Ordering code Ordering code
MU1-11 MU2-11 MU3-11
GLANDS
For fitting type A For fitting type A For fitting type B For fitting type B For fitting type C For fitting type C
M16x1.5 (a) 9/16”-18 UNF (a) M20x1.5 (a) 3/4”-16 UNF (a) M30x2 (a) 1 1/8-12” UNF (a)
ordering code ordering code ordering code ordering code ordering code ordering code
M1-10 MU1-10 M2-10 MU2-10 M3-10 MU3-10
VALVES AND FITTINGS UP TO 14,000 BAR
WATER-JET CUTTING SYSTEMS HIGH-PRESSURE PUMPS AND GAS BOOSTERS
TEST AND CONTROL EQUIPMENT
cra-res Hoses 0401
Please note that general data and specifications given in this brochure are
subject to change without notice. Feel free to contact our sales department if
you need more definite information.
RESATO INTERNATIONAL BV
P.O. Box 30, 9300 AA Roden - Holland
1e Energieweg 13, 9301 LK Roden - Holland
Phone: (+31) 50 - 501 6877
Fax: (+31) 50 - 501 2402
E-mail: info@resato.com
Internet: www.resato.com
H IGH PRESSURE TECH NOLOGY
GENERAL ORDERING CODE HIGH-PRESSURE HOSES TYPE H
Example: H-5/6-2000-A-B-S-H-C
H = High pressure hose type H.
5 = Inside diameter 5 mm.
6 = 6 layers.
2000 = Length 2000 mm.
A = 1 st hose end provided with 1/4”-28 UNF-LH-Male.
B = 2nd hose end provided with 3/8”-24 UNF-LH-Male.
S = Safety grip at both hose ends.
H = Hose guard.
C = Test certificate.
b
a